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Event 2 Men, 200m Obstacle Swim Open
30-11-2019 - 11:05 Startlist
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Heat 1 of 12
0 VALLOORAN POULOSE, Linu 88 India NT
1 KALITHASS, Anburose 94 India NT
2 VAN BAKEL, Willem 03 RBOss NT
3 DE KOE, Jesse 03 RB Staphorst NT
4 BELHAJ, Anass 04 RB Gouda NT
5 ALDERS, Victor 04 RB Gouda NT
6 DEKKER, Erik 03 RB Staphorst NT
7 BENOI, Joseph 74  India NT
8 VELLANAI, Raja 84 India NT

Heat 2 of 12
0 VAN HELVOIRT, Calvin 01 RBOss NT
1 BRAUN, Bas 91 Defensie NT
2 SHINN, Ryan 80 RB Amersfoort 3:30.00
3 IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 3:18.24
4 TE HENNEPE, Hans 68 RB Gouda 3:07.00
5 KAMPHUIS, Sven 02 RB Staphorst 3:07.08
6 NUHN, Bowie 03 RB Delft 3:19.00
7 DE WITTE, Mathijs 04 RB Staphorst NT
8 YTSMA, Bauke 93 Defensie NT
9 DOLDERSUM, Remco 04 RB Staphorst NT

Heat 3 of 12
0 STEENSTRA, Idwer 85 RB Amersfoort 3:00.00
1 VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 RB Dordrecht 3:00.00
2 MCMASTER, Tony 64 BLYTH 3:00.00
3 VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 RB Gouda 3:00.00
4 KREUTZ, Timm 96  Kusel KiXXX 2:55.00
5 DIEBEL, Timo 03 DLRG Berlin 2:55.87
6 BROWN, Owen 03 BLYTH 3:00.00
7 KUEHN, Martijn 83 RB Gouda 3:00.00
8 SBAFFONI, Alessandro 00 Athena SC 3:00.00
9 STROBACH, Marcel 03 DLRG Berlin 3:00.00

Heat 4 of 12
0 MUELLER, Haakon 04 DLRG Gutersloh 2:50.00
1 REISICH, Erik 02 DLRG Ludwigshafen 2:46.80
2 TRAN, Philipp 03 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 2:45.00
3 VAN DER BEEK, Jason 04 RB Echt 2:45.00
4 JAMBE, Nicolas 90 St Hubert 2:42.14
5 JETTEN, David 04 RB Echt 2:42.40
6 GUSCH, Tim 03 DLRG ALpen 2:45.00
7 VAN OEVELEN, Wout 04 RB Delft 2:46.77
8 MCMASTER, Nathan 04 BLYTH 2:50.00
9 RIEDIJK, Kevin 91 RB Dordrecht 2:51.00
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Heat 5 of 12

GUY, Matthew
CHRISTEL, Torge
VERHOEF, Jop

VAN VAN DAM, Tom
OSWALD, Jesko
SCHULTZ, Marco
HOBBEL, Kevin
REISTER, Patrick
GILROY, Callum
VERBEEK, Valentin
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Heat 6 of 12

WORTMANN, Markus

DE REUVER, Tim

DANTIMI, Francesco
SCHWIND, Vinzenz
DUGGAN, Jack
RENNEBAUM, Max
NAUMMANN, Jan

NIMZ, Jan-Henrik

STOCK, Frederic

HAUG VANDENHOVE, Jonah

o
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Heat 7 of 12

LENGKEIT, Philipp
BECKER, Christopher
MEERTEN, John

DE REUVER, Bas
MARUOTTI, luigi
OBDRZAL, Jaroslav
VAN HOFTEN, Seth
HERBORT, Lucas

VAN GRIEKEN, Rob
VAN DEN AKKER, Tom
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Heat 8 of 12

MEIERTOBERENS, Noah
KILDAL, Matias
SOBESLAVSKY, David

MR LEE, Sing Chung
WILLEMS, Luuk

MACEK, David

MEERTEN, Jack

VAN DEN AKKER, Bas
MIGLIORELLI, Davide
SOLVANG ENGESETH, Joergen
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BLYTH

DLRG Nordrhein

RB Dordrecht

RB Gouda

DLRG NiederOlm

Kusel KiXXX

RB Echt

Austria

BLYTH

Ecole de natation Everoise

DLRG Langenberg
RB Oss

Athena SC

DLRG NiederOlm
Cork SL

DLRG Gutersloh
DLRG Niedersachsen
Celle

DLRG Nordrhein
Starfish

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
DLRG NiederOlm

RB Echt

RB Oss

Athena SC

Chech R

RB Echt

DLRG Langenberg

RB Gouda

RB Echt

DLRG Gutersloh
Romenike
Chech R
HongKong

RB Echt

Chech R

RB Echt

RB Echt
Athena SC
Starfish

2:40.00
2:38.40
2:36.00
2:35.00
2:33.50
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:36.00
2:39.13
2:40.00

2:32.00
2:30.85
2:30.00
2:29.00
2:26.34
2:28.00
2:29.87
2:30.12
2:31.20
2:32.93

2:25.50
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:24.64
2:24.00
2:24.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:26.00

2:22.50
2:21.54
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:18.00
2:19.00
2:20.00
2:20.20
2:22.00
2:22.53
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Heat 9 of 12
0 BRINK, Guido 02 RB Vlissingen 2:18.00
1 HOBUS, lwan 01 RB Heytse 2:17.05
2 BALDI, Marco 95 Athena SC 2:16.00
3 BRANDL, Felix 96 DLRG Langenberg 2:15.00
4 SAMMY, Feys 00 Flanders CLS 2:13.45
5 KOOL, Youri 96 Defensie 2:13.97
6 BONGERS, Rick 00 RB Heytse 2:15.00
7 MR LAM, Chin Chun 97  HongKong 2:16.75
8 WANGER, Oliver 92 RB Heytse 2:18.00
9 COSTANZA, Tiziano 01 Athena SC 2:18.00

Heat 10 of 12
0 RICCI, Mauro 02 Athena SC 2:16.00
1 MR KAN, Ho Hin 02 HongKong 2:15.17
2 BENSMANN, Luca 01 DLRG Niedersachsen 2:15.00
3 ZALUDEK, Ondrej 02 ChechR 2:09.40
4 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Javier 02 Spain 2:01.97
5 MERINO MONTES DE OCA, Alvaro 01 Spain 2:03.55
6 GOMEZ CASTELLO, Neizan 04  Spain 2:12.34
7 JANSSEN, Nathan 04 RB Dordrecht 2:15.12
8 LEYS, Jamie 03 PORC 2:15.91
9 MUELLER, Erik 03 DLRG Gutersloh 2:16.00

Heat 11 of 12
0 HOLZENDORF DIONIS, Thomas 97 Spain 2:06.90
1 PIROLA, Edoardo Giuseppe 99 ltaly 2:00.63
2 LOUGHNAN, Jacob 00 Australia 1:59.92
3 SMITH, Jake 97 Australia 1:58.03
4 KENT, Steven 90 NewZind 1:54.00
5 HUANAN, Ling 97 ChinaLST 1:57.00
6 KOCH, James 98 Australia 1:58.14
7 BELL, Sam 92  Australia 2:00.26
8 HONOLD, Steffen 99 DLRG Langenberg 2:05.00
9 DEFOIN, Steven 96 St Truiden 2:11.69

Heat 12 of 12
0 VAN DE GOOR, Guus 77 RB Echt 2:45.00
1 BRINK, Jan 62 RB Vlissingen 2:30.00
2 SIDORETTI, Stefano 89 Athena SC 2:26.00
3 DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 RB Gouda 2:20.50
4 OP HET VELD, Rik 86 RB Echt 2:15.00
5 ATTRAIT, Christophe 75 Biarritz 2:17.00
6 VOSKAMP, Ingemar 87 Defensie 2:20.87
7 VAN DE RIET, Stefan 84 RB Amersfoort 2:29.90
8 ROEMEN, Sven 70 RB Echt 2:40.00
9 TABAK, Timo 82 RB Weert 2:50.00
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